                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VIC365/6/04 4 365 274 220 304 1037
VIC365/6/05 5 365 334 220 380 1296
VIC365/6/06 6 365 394 220 456 1556
VIC365/6/07 7 365 454 220 532 1815
VIC365/6/08 8 365 514 220 608 2074
VIC365/6/09 9 365 574 220 684 2334
VIC365/6/10 10 365 634 220 760 2593
VIC365/6/11 11 365 694 220 836 2852
VIC365/6/12 12 365 754 220 912 3112
VIC365/6/13 13 365 814 220 988 3371
VIC365/6/14 14 365 874 220 1064 3630
VIC365/6/15 15 365 934 220 1140 3889
VIC365/6/16 16 365 994 220 1216 4149
VIC365/6/17 17 365 1054 220 1292 4408
VIC365/6/18 18 365 1114 220 1368 4667
VIC365/6/19 19 365 1174 220 1444 4927
VIC365/6/20 20 365 1234 220 1520 5186
VIC365/6/21 21 365 1294 220 1596 5445
VIC365/6/22 22 365 1354 220 1672 5705
VIC365/6/23 23 365 1414 220 1748 5964
VIC365/6/24 24 365 1474 220 1824 6223
VIC365/6/25 25 365 1534 220 1900 6482
VIC365/6/26 26 365 1594 220 1976 6742
VIC365/6/27 27 365 1654 220 2052 7001
VIC365/6/28 28 365 1714 220 2128 7260
VIC365/6/29 29 365 1774 220 2204 7520
VIC365/6/30 30 365 1834 220 2280 7779
VIC365/6/31 31 365 1894 220 2356 8038
VIC365/6/32 32 365 1954 220 2432 8298
VIC365/6/33 33 365 2014 220 2508 8557
VIC365/6/34 34 365 2074 220 2584 8816
VIC365/6/35 35 365 2134 220 2660 9075
VIC365/6/36 36 365 2194 220 2736 9335
VIC365/6/37 37 365 2254 220 2812 9594
VIC365/6/38 38 365 2314 220 2888 9853
VIC365/6/39 39 365 2374 220 2964 10113
VIC365/6/40 40 365 2434 220 3040 10372
VICTORIAN 6   Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 5
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VIC625/6/04 4 625 242 220 440 1501
VIC625/6/05 5 625 294 220 550 1876
VIC625/6/06 6 625 346 220 660 2252
VIC625/6/07 7 625 398 220 770 2627
VIC625/6/08 8 625 450 220 880 3002
VIC625/6/09 9 625 502 220 990 3378
VIC625/6/10 10 625 554 220 1100 3753
VIC625/6/11 11 625 606 220 1210 4128
VIC625/6/12 12 625 658 220 1320 4504
VIC625/6/13 13 625 710 220 1430 4879
VIC625/6/14 14 625 762 220 1540 5254
VIC625/6/15 15 625 814 220 1650 5629
VIC625/6/16 16 625 866 220 1760 6005
VIC625/6/17 17 625 918 220 1870 6380
VIC625/6/18 18 625 970 220 1980 6755
VIC625/6/19 19 625 1022 220 2090 7131
VIC625/6/20 20 625 1074 220 2200 7506
VIC625/6/21 21 625 1126 220 2310 7881
VIC625/6/22 22 625 1178 220 2420 8257
VIC625/6/23 23 625 1230 220 2530 8632
VIC625/6/24 24 625 1282 220 2640 9007
VIC625/6/25 25 625 1334 220 2750 9382
VIC625/6/26 26 625 1386 220 2860 9758
VIC625/6/27 27 625 1438 220 2970 10133
VIC625/6/28 28 625 1490 220 3080 10508
VIC625/6/29 29 625 1542 220 3190 10884
VIC625/6/30 30 625 1594 220 3300 11259
VIC625/6/31 31 625 1646 220 3410 11634
VIC625/6/32 32 625 1698 220 3520 12010
VIC625/6/33 33 625 1750 220 3630 12385
VIC625/6/34 34 625 1802 220 3740 12760
VIC625/6/35 35 625 1854 220 3850 13135
VIC625/6/36 36 625 1906 220 3960 13511
VIC625/6/37 37 625 1958 220 4070 13886
VIC625/6/38 38 625 2010 220 4180 14261
VIC625/6/39 39 625 2062 220 4290 14637
VIC625/6/40 40 625 2114 220 4400 15012
VICTORIAN 6   Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 2 of 5
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VIC740/6/04 4 740 274 220 480 1638
VIC740/6/05 5 740 334 220 600 2047
VIC740/6/06 6 740 394 220 720 2456
VIC740/6/07 7 740 454 220 840 2866
VIC740/6/08 8 740 514 220 960 3275
VIC740/6/09 9 740 574 220 1080 3685
VIC740/6/10 10 740 634 220 1200 4094
VIC740/6/11 11 740 694 220 1320 4504
VIC740/6/12 12 740 754 220 1440 4913
VIC740/6/13 13 740 814 220 1560 5322
VIC740/6/14 14 740 874 220 1680 5732
VIC740/6/15 15 740 934 220 1800 6141
VIC740/6/16 16 740 994 220 1920 6551
VIC740/6/17 17 740 1054 220 2040 6960
VIC740/6/18 18 740 1114 220 2160 7369
VIC740/6/19 19 740 1174 220 2280 7779
VIC740/6/20 20 740 1234 220 2400 8188
VIC740/6/21 21 740 1294 220 2520 8598
VIC740/6/22 22 740 1354 220 2640 9007
VIC740/6/23 23 740 1414 220 2760 9417
VIC740/6/24 24 740 1474 220 2880 9826
VIC740/6/25 25 740 1534 220 3000 10235
VIC740/6/26 26 740 1594 220 3120 10645
VIC740/6/27 27 740 1654 220 3240 11054
VIC740/6/28 28 740 1714 220 3360 11464
VIC740/6/29 29 740 1774 220 3480 11873
VIC740/6/30 30 740 1834 220 3600 12282
VIC740/6/31 31 740 1894 220 3720 12692
VIC740/6/32 32 740 1954 220 3840 13101
VIC740/6/33 33 740 2014 220 3960 13511
VIC740/6/34 34 740 2074 220 4080 13920
VIC740/6/35 35 740 2134 220 4200 14330
VIC740/6/36 36 740 2194 220 4320 14739
VIC740/6/37 37 740 2254 220 4440 15148
VIC740/6/38 38 740 2314 220 4560 15558
VIC740/6/39 39 740 2374 220 4680 15967
VIC740/6/40 40 740 2434 220 4800 16377
VICTORIAN 6   Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 3 of 5
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VIC920/6/04 4 920 266 220 640 2184
VIC920/6/05 5 920 324 220 800 2729
VIC920/6/06 6 920 382 220 960 3275
VIC920/6/07 7 920 440 220 1120 3821
VIC920/6/08 8 920 498 220 1280 4367
VIC920/6/09 9 920 556 220 1440 4913
VIC920/6/10 10 920 614 220 1600 5459
VIC920/6/11 11 920 672 220 1760 6005
VIC920/6/12 12 920 730 220 1920 6551
VIC920/6/13 13 920 788 220 2080 7097
VIC920/6/14 14 920 846 220 2240 7642
VIC920/6/15 15 920 904 220 2400 8188
VIC920/6/16 16 920 962 220 2560 8734
VIC920/6/17 17 920 1020 220 2720 9280
VIC920/6/18 18 920 1078 220 2880 9826
VIC920/6/19 19 920 1136 220 3040 10372
VIC920/6/20 20 920 1194 220 3200 10918
VIC920/6/21 21 920 1252 220 3360 11464
VIC920/6/22 22 920 1310 220 3520 12010
VIC920/6/23 23 920 1368 220 3680 12555
VIC920/6/24 24 920 1426 220 3840 13101
VIC920/6/25 25 920 1484 220 4000 13647
VIC920/6/26 26 920 1542 220 4160 14193
VIC920/6/27 27 920 1600 220 4320 14739
VIC920/6/28 28 920 1658 220 4480 15285
VIC920/6/29 29 920 1716 220 4640 15831
VIC920/6/30 30 920 1774 220 4800 16377
VIC920/6/31 31 920 1832 220 4960 16923
VIC920/6/32 32 920 1890 220 5120 17468
VIC920/6/33 33 920 1948 220 5280 18014
VIC920/6/34 34 920 2006 220 5440 18560
VIC920/6/35 35 920 2064 220 5600 19106
VIC920/6/36 36 920 2122 220 5760 19652
VIC920/6/37 37 920 2180 220 5920 20198
VIC920/6/38 38 920 2238 220 6080 20744
VIC920/6/39 39 920 2296 220 6240 21290
VIC920/6/40 40 920 2354 220 6400 21836
Page 4 of 5
VICTORIAN 6   Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• Tapping connections can be 1/2" or 3/4" BSP
• The Victorian 6 has a 10 year manufacturers guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves
Page 5 of 5